ELECTRIC SM200LB

8" BENCH GRINDER

* Powerful 500 W induction motor

¢ Grinding disc with a width of 20 mm / wire brush with a width of 16 mm
« Ideal for all grinding and sharpening work
» Transparent and adjustable spark guard

* LED work lamps above the grinding discs which perfectly illuminate
the work area

* Frame made of aluminium cast iron which can be attached to the workbench
* Adjustable workpiece support made of steel
* Supporting feet for increased stability

Grinding disc — o
diameter 200 mm

500 W motor

LOGISTICAL DATA

LED

SPECIFICATIONS Net/ gross weight
Dimensions L x W x H 390 x 260 x 290 mm Packaging dimensions
Grindstone diameter / width 200 x 15.9 x 20 mm Article number

Disc grit 36 Barcode

Speed 2980 rpm 20 container

Motor 230 — 240 V~ 40 container

Motor power 500 W 40 HQ container
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11.5/13 kg

430 x 330 x 310 mm
5903111901
4046664123712

670 pcs

1300 pcs

1490 pcs



