# SM200LB

# **8" BENCH GRINDER**

- Powerful 500 W induction motor
- Grinding disc with a width of 20 mm / wire brush with a width of 16 mm
- Ideal for all grinding and sharpening work
- Transparent and adjustable spark guard
- LED work lamps above the grinding discs which perfectly illuminate the work area
- $\bullet$  Frame made of aluminium cast iron which can be attached to the workbench
- Adjustable workpiece support made of steel
- Supporting feet for increased stability





#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Dimensions L x W x H	
Grindstone diameter / width	
Disc grit	
Speed	
Motor	
Motor power	

### 390 x 260 x 290 mm 200 x 15.9 x 20 mm 36 2980 rpm 230 – 240 V~ 500 W

## LOGISTICAL DATA

Net / gross weight	11.5 / 13 kg
Packaging dimensions	430 x 330 x 310 mm
Article number	5903111901
Barcode	4046664123712
20 container	670 pcs
40 container	1300 pcs
40 HQ container	1490 pcs